
Flight A

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 1 Played on 4/29/2024

Skins Won

11

13

16

18

111

0.54

0.55

02

07

09

010

1 1 33  

2 0 32  

3 1 29  

4 0.5 31  

5 0.5 31  

6 1 31  

7 0 36  

8 1 33  

9 0 34  

10 0 36  

11 1 31  

31.21

31.62

30.73

31.44

31.55

31.56

33.37

32.38

32.69

33.410

31.711

Hole Score Team

6 2 11
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Flight B

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 1 Played on 4/29/2024

Skins Won

115

118

120

121

0.513

0.514

012

016

017

019

022

12 0 36  

13 0.5 34  

14 0.5 34  

15 1 31  

16 0 32  

17 0 37  

18 1 33  

19 0 37  

20 1 36  

21 1 36  

22 0 37  

33.412

33.013

33.014

32.315

32.916

34.517

33.318

34.619

34.320

34.521

34.922

Hole Score Team

2 3 15

8 3 18
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Flight C

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 1 Played on 4/29/2024

Skins Won

125

126

129

131

132

0.523

024

027

028

030

033

23 0.5 37  

24 0 37  

25 1 34  

26 1 37  

27 0 39  

28 0 36  

29 1 35  

30 0 36  

31 1 35  

32 1 38  

33 0 41  

34.923

35.124

34.125

35.326

35.927

35.228

34.929

35.330

35.131

36.132

37.133

Hole Score Team

11 3 25

13 3 28

15 3 25
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Flight D

Oaks Golf And Country Club (2024 Men's League)

League Standings for

Team Points Score Notes Team
YTD 
PointsTeam

YTD 
Average

Week 1 Played on 4/29/2024

Skins Won

135

138

140

141

143

0.534

036

037

039

042

044

34 0.5 38  

35 1 40 Two players

36 0 0 Default

37 0 41  

38 1 38  

39 0 42  

40 1 41  

41 1 41  

42 0 43  

43 1 40  

44 0 42  

36.534

36.935

37.036

38.437

37.538

38.939

39.140

39.341

39.942

39.043

40.244

Hole Score Team

10 4 43

12 3 35

16 2 34
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